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M E M O R A N D U M 

 
 
 
TO:    Shellfish Restoration Committee Members 
 
FROM:   Ken B. Moore, Executive Director 
 
DATE:  September 12, 2017 
 
RE:  2016-2017 Committee Charges 
 
This memorandum is to confirm your appointment by the Conference Executive Board Chair to 
the Shellfish Restoration Committee.  Jeff Kennedy will serve as Committee Chairperson.   
 
The Shellfish Restoration Committee is assigned the following tasks for 2016-2017: 
 

 Review restoration information that could impact shellfish sanitation and the NSSP. 
 Identify proactive efforts in which Conference involvement would encourage restoration 

of shellfish growing areas. 
 
If you are unable to participate in the activities of this Committee, please contact us at 803-788-
7559 or issc@issc.org.   Thank you for your interest and support of the ISSC and we look 
forward to working with you.  Your Committee Chairperson will be contacting you soon.   
 
/ccm 



 
 

2016-2017 Shellfish Restoration Committee 
 

 Last Name First Name Email Address 
Chair Kennedy Jeff Jeff.kennedy@state.ma.us 

Members Barnes Debra Debra.barnes@dec.ny.gov 
 Berbells Scott Scott.berbells@doh.wa.gov 
 Bott Michael michael.bott@state.de.us 
 Busch Katherine kbusch@dnr.state.md.us  
 Dragan Alissa Alissa.dragan@ct.gov 
 Evans William wevans@maryland.gov 
 Hay Alex alex@macsseafood.com  
 Hollinger Barney bhollinger@atlanticcapes.com 
 Lovestrand Eric elavestrand@ufl.edu 
 Miller David David.w.miller@maine.gov 
 Pearson Mike pearsodm@dhec.sc.gov  
 Rheault Bob bob@ecsga.org 
 Smith Maria maria@catalinasearanch.com 
 Stagg Ben Ben.stagg@mrc.virginia.gov 
 Taylor Bill billt@taylorshellfish.com 
 Terry Wec wec@hmterry.com 
 Witten Carter Carter.witten@ncdenr.gov 

EPA Kramer Bill kramer.bill@epamail.epa.gov 

FDA  Goblick Greg gregory.goblick@fda.hhs.gov 

NOAA Jacobs John john.jacobs@noaa.gov 
 


